
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
03

240
23
36

100
25
71
77
58
28
98

Name
Park Beutler
Team Smith-Burke Racing
Robert Rathbone
Cary Wilson
Shawn Murphy
Arthur Golebiowski
Jay Kidd
Alex Whetman
George (Jeb) Brown
Team Bragg-Smith Racing
Tom Felt

Class
TT1
TT2
TT1
TT3
TT1
TTC
TTE
TT3
TTD
TTU
TT2

Overall BestTm
2:03.293
2:06.776
2:10.106
2:10.700
2:12.567
2:18.892
2:18.992
2:21.702
2:22.920
2:24.734
2:40.840

Sponsor

Rathbone Warwick and Daly
Wilson Gun & Ammo

Trackspeed Engineering

Center for Clinical Informatics
Thunder Valley Racing
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits
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NASA Utah - Round 5

Time Trials - Sunday

TT Combined Results - Sunday

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles


